
Campionato Regionale Estivo Categoria J/C/S
V. 50m

Classifica società
POS CODICE SOCIETA' INDIVIDUALI STAFFETTE PUNTI

JUNIORES MASCHI
1 37290 Circolo Canottieri Aniene (63) 763.00 (3) 54.00 817.00
2 37283 Aurelia Nuoto asd (49) 649.50 (3) 60.00 709.50
3 251 C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl (15) 235.00 (2) 28.00 263.00
4 90009 Matrix ssd - Roma (23) 207.50 (3) 24.00 231.50
5 616069 Olgiata 20.12 ssd (10) 146.00 (3) 44.00 190.00
6 114446 GS Fiamme Oro (14) 155.00 (1) 12.00 167.00
7 37313 Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto (11) 139.00 (1) 16.00 155.00
8 597956 Esercito Nuoto Silv.Abba (10) 128.50 (2) 22.00 150.50
9 450307 Tiro a Volo Nuoto ssd (10) 116.50 (3) 32.00 148.50

10 690176 Roma Nuoto Master asd (14) 119.50 (1) 6.00 125.50
11 536565 Pol.Vigor Perconti asd (10) 107.50 107.50
12 37303 Rari Nantes Aprilia asd (6) 75.00 75.00
13 83611 Effedue Group - Roma (7) 62.00 62.00
14 37326 Larus Nuoto (3) 58.00 (1) 2.00 60.00
15 771994 Il Gabbiano ssd Ladispoli (4) 57.00 57.00
16 996296 Nuoto 2000 ssd (5) 55.00 55.00

38958 Juventus Nuoto - Roma (10) 55.00 55.00
18 84695 Dimensione NUOTO Vitorchiano (4) 48.00 48.00
19 622943 Centro Nuoto Fiuggi ssd (5) 32.50 32.50
20 616185 Stelle Marine ssd (3) 28.50 28.50
21 752214 G. Sport Village ssd (3) 27.00 27.00
22 996267 Sport Village Fondi Nuoto ssd (3) 25.00 25.00
23 815232 Zero9 ssd arl (4) 24.00 24.00
24 948681 Empolum 1983 ssd (2) 20.00 20.00
25 694614 3T Sporting Club ssd (3) 19.00 19.00

996282 Centro Sportivo Babel ssd (3) 19.00 19.00
27 29125 Ippocampo ssd (2) 18.50 18.50
28 557823 Tennis Club New Country (3) 18.00 18.00
29 558370 Swim Project Venafro asd (2) 17.00 17.00

558920 Vita ssd (4) 13.00 (1) 4.00 17.00
31 752444 F&D H2o asd (2) 15.50 15.50
32 940992 Life ssd arl (2) 11.00 11.00
33 37324 Asd Octopus - Roma (2) 10.00 10.00
34 37298 Rari Nantes Nomentano (1) 7.00 7.00
35 88498 Aria Sport ssd (1) 5.00 5.00
36 618740 Acqua In Bocca asd (1) 2.00 2.00

 Roma 19-20-21/07/2019
 Page 1



Campionato Regionale Estivo Categoria J/C/S
V. 50m

Classifica società
POS CODICE SOCIETA' INDIVIDUALI STAFFETTE PUNTI

JUNIORES FEMMINE
1 37290 Circolo Canottieri Aniene (65) 857.50 (3) 66.00 923.50
2 37283 Aurelia Nuoto asd (41) 367.00 (3) 54.00 421.00
3 752214 G. Sport Village ssd (26) 231.50 (2) 28.00 259.50
4 37326 Larus Nuoto (21) 205.00 (2) 18.00 223.00
5 90009 Matrix ssd - Roma (14) 179.00 (3) 36.00 215.00
6 941453 Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri (14) 190.50 190.50
7 996282 Centro Sportivo Babel ssd (14) 137.50 (3) 46.00 183.50
8 84695 Dimensione NUOTO Vitorchiano (9) 136.50 (2) 44.00 180.50
9 107665 Sport 2000 ssd - Roma (14) 152.00 152.00

10 876357 Primavera Campus ssd srl (10) 103.00 (1) 12.00 115.00
11 114446 GS Fiamme Oro (7) 75.00 (2) 20.00 95.00
12 557823 Tennis Club New Country (6) 88.00 88.00
13 616185 Stelle Marine ssd (6) 66.00 (2) 18.00 84.00
14 493567 Rari Nantes Albano ssd (8) 80.00 80.00
15 558370 Swim Project Venafro asd (4) 78.00 78.00
16 597956 Esercito Nuoto Silv.Abba (4) 77.00 77.00
17 558920 Vita ssd (4) 60.00 60.00
18 450307 Tiro a Volo Nuoto ssd (3) 58.00 58.00
19 815232 Zero9 ssd arl (5) 37.00 (3) 18.00 55.00
20 616069 Olgiata 20.12 ssd (3) 52.00 52.00
21 37393 Casetta Bianca ssd (6) 47.00 47.00
22 618740 Acqua In Bocca asd (4) 44.50 44.50
23 758534 Atlantide sc ssd (5) 40.00 (1) 2.00 42.00
24 251 C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl (5) 38.00 38.00
25 391227 Tyrsenia Sporting Club (3) 37.00 37.00
26 752875 Kristall Sporting Club ss (4) 32.00 32.00
27 83611 Effedue Group - Roma (2) 30.00 30.00
28 38958 Juventus Nuoto - Roma (3) 22.00 22.00
29 37286 SS Lazio Nuoto ssd (2) 20.00 20.00
30 102712 Racing SC Nuoto Roma (2) 16.00 16.00
31 58609 Villa Flaminia Sport (2) 14.00 14.00
32 494775 Green Hill asd (2) 12.00 12.00
33 24406 Sport Team 2000 Colleferr (1) 9.00 9.00

37295 Forum Sport Center (2) 9.00 9.00
35 886568 Empire Sport & Resort ssd (1) 8.00 8.00

752444 F&D H2o asd (1) 8.00 8.00
37 940992 Life ssd arl (2) 7.00 7.00
38 948699 Helios Village ssd (1) 4.00 4.00
39 536565 Pol.Vigor Perconti asd (1) 2.00 2.00
40 996295 Polisportiva H2O ssd (1) 1.00 1.00
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Campionato Regionale Estivo Categoria J/C/S
V. 50m

Classifica società
POS CODICE SOCIETA' INDIVIDUALI STAFFETTE PUNTI

CADETTI MASCHI
1 37290 Circolo Canottieri Aniene (60) 898.50 (3) 56.00 954.50
2 37283 Aurelia Nuoto asd (51) 644.00 (3) 50.00 694.00
3 114446 GS Fiamme Oro (13) 191.00 191.00
4 38958 Juventus Nuoto - Roma (17) 155.00 (2) 28.00 183.00
5 450307 Tiro a Volo Nuoto ssd (6) 105.00 (3) 62.00 167.00
6 558920 Vita ssd (12) 132.00 (1) 14.00 146.00
7 690176 Roma Nuoto Master asd (9) 116.00 116.00
8 616069 Olgiata 20.12 ssd (8) 108.00 108.00
9 251 C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl (10) 100.00 100.00

10 616185 Stelle Marine ssd (7) 69.00 (2) 24.00 93.00
11 815232 Zero9 ssd arl (5) 90.50 90.50
12 597956 Esercito Nuoto Silv.Abba (4) 59.00 59.00
13 397893 Roma Nuoto ssd (4) 54.50 54.50
14 771994 Il Gabbiano ssd Ladispoli (3) 42.00 42.00
15 37326 Larus Nuoto (4) 36.50 36.50
16 37393 Casetta Bianca ssd (2) 33.00 33.00
17 441595 Meeting Club - Genzano (2) 31.00 31.00

37313 Fiamme Gialle - Nuoto (2) 31.00 31.00
19 37324 Asd Octopus - Roma (3) 22.00 22.00
20 758534 Atlantide sc ssd (2) 20.00 20.00

88498 Aria Sport ssd (3) 20.00 20.00
22 558370 Swim Project Venafro asd (2) 14.00 14.00
23 940992 Life ssd arl (2) 12.00 12.00
24 752444 F&D H2o asd (1) 6.00 6.00

686579 Nautilus ssd (1) 6.00 6.00
26 514033 Roman Sport City ssd (1) 2.00 2.00
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Campionato Regionale Estivo Categoria J/C/S
V. 50m

Classifica società
POS CODICE SOCIETA' INDIVIDUALI STAFFETTE PUNTI

CADETTI FEMMINE
1 37290 Circolo Canottieri Aniene (70) 1005.5 (3) 66.00 1071.5
2 37283 Aurelia Nuoto asd (42) 398.50 (3) 52.00 450.50
3 251 C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl (17) 212.00 (3) 42.00 254.00
4 616069 Olgiata 20.12 ssd (11) 168.00 (3) 46.00 214.00
5 114446 GS Fiamme Oro (15) 206.00 206.00
6 876357 Primavera Campus ssd srl (7) 116.00 (2) 28.00 144.00
7 558920 Vita ssd (11) 118.00 (1) 10.00 128.00
8 37393 Casetta Bianca ssd (13) 122.50 122.50
9 24406 Sport Team 2000 Colleferr (7) 107.00 107.00

10 450307 Tiro a Volo Nuoto ssd (7) 95.00 95.00
11 752214 G. Sport Village ssd (8) 67.50 (1) 10.00 77.50
12 815232 Zero9 ssd arl (5) 77.00 77.00
13 996267 Sport Village Fondi Nuoto ssd (6) 74.00 74.00
14 771994 Il Gabbiano ssd Ladispoli (6) 55.00 55.00
15 616185 Stelle Marine ssd (6) 53.00 53.00
16 996295 Polisportiva H2O ssd (4) 46.50 46.50
17 996296 Nuoto 2000 ssd (3) 44.00 44.00

948681 Empolum 1983 ssd (3) 44.00 44.00
19 597956 Esercito Nuoto Silv.Abba (3) 43.50 43.50
20 102712 Racing SC Nuoto Roma (3) 38.00 38.00
21 557823 Tennis Club New Country (5) 36.00 36.00
22 83611 Effedue Group - Roma (2) 34.00 34.00
23 90009 Matrix ssd - Roma (3) 30.50 30.50
24 445632 SIS - Roma (4) 24.50 24.50
25 690176 Roma Nuoto Master asd (2) 21.00 21.00
26 37326 Larus Nuoto (2) 18.00 18.00
27 758534 Atlantide sc ssd (1) 13.00 13.00
28 622943 Centro Nuoto Fiuggi ssd (1) 12.00 12.00
29 23419 Soepa ssd (1) 11.00 11.00
30 29125 Ippocampo ssd (2) 10.00 10.00
31 493567 Rari Nantes Albano ssd (2) 9.00 9.00

112565 Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino (2) 9.00 9.00
33 441595 Meeting Club - Genzano (2) 8.00 8.00
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